
 
 

BRITISH ROWING BEACH SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS 
26 June 2022 – Saundersfoot, Pembrokeshire 

 
RESULTS 
No B-finals were raced, so In some events, bronze medals were awarded to the losing semi-finalists and so 

their times differ and may be faster than A-final times. 
 

CM 2x (10) 

Rob Roy BC/Marlow RC 
Jersey RC 
=Stirling RC 
=RC Genovese (ITA) 

2:54.1 
3:20.1 
3:12.8 
2:49.4 

CM J18 2x (2) 

Stirling RC 
Newark RC/Stirling RC 

3:21.4 
3:29.4 

CO 1x (21) 

Fishguard (WSRA) - C Owen 
Rob Roy BC - C Cousins 
=Christchurch - G Angiolini 
=Cardiff University RC - A Gould 

2:53.8 
NTT 
NTT 
NTT 

CJ 1x (4) 

Newark RC - O Roberston 
Stirling RC - R Waddell 
Mumbles ARC (WSRA) - J Port 

3:42.4 
4:09.1 
NTT 

CW 1x (13) 

Christchurch RC - C Jamison 
Marlow RC - H Glover 
=BTC (Southampton) RC - K Coleman-Jones 
=St Andrews University BC - A Vine 

3:45.2 
4:05.8 
3:43.0 
4:16.0 

CJW 1x (5) 

Agecroft RC - S Dewar 
Lea RC - E Pakule 
Stirling RC - I MacCallum 

3:33.3 
5:09.4 
NTT 

 


