

BRITISH ROWING BEACH SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIPS

26 June 2022 – Saundersfoot, Pembrokeshire

RESULTS

No B-finals were raced, so In some events, bronze medals were awarded to the losing semi-finalists and so their times differ and may be faster than A-final times.

CM 2x (10)	
Rob Roy BC/Marlow RC	2:54.1
Jersey RC	3:20.1
=Stirling RC	3:12.8
=RC Genovese (ITA)	2:49.4
CM J18 2x (2)	
Stirling RC	3:21.4
Newark RC/Stirling RC	3:29.4
CO Ix (21)	
Fishguard (WSRA) - C Owen	2:53.8
Rob Roy BC - C Cousins	NTT
=Christchurch - G Angiolini	NTT
=Cardiff University RC - A Gould	NTT
CJ Ix (4)	
Newark RC - O Roberston	3:42.4
Stirling RC - R Waddell	4:09.1
Mumbles ARC (WSRA) - J Port	NTT
CW Ix (13)	
Christchurch RC - C Jamison	3:45.2
Marlow RC - H Glover	4:05.8
=BTC (Southampton) RC - K Coleman-Jones	3:43.0
=St Andrews University BC - A Vine	4:16.0
CJW Ix (5)	
Agecroft RC - S Dewar	3:33.3
Lea RC - E Pakule	5:09.4
Stirling RC - I MacCallum	NTT